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1. | Eric Swann Regional SMS/NAS eric.swann@faa.gov FAA Southwest Region, j én /,z,,, el //n.;,(
Integration Specialist Airports Division
2. | Mike Fray Airport Certification Michael. Fray@faa.gov FAA Southwest Region,
I~ | 6
Safety Inspector Airports Division \,(/I o ¢’ e
3. | Marcelino Sanchez | Program Manager Marcelino.Sanchez@faa.gov FAA Southwest Region,
Airports Division 4 o phoi— | e
4. | Jeff Stein FAA, ATCT Support Jeff.stein@faa.gov FAA Air Traffic Control
Specialist Tower (ATCT) ﬂ % y>
5. | Nancy De La Cruz | FAA, ATCT Manager Nancy.delacruz@faa.gov FAA Air Traffic Control ,w# /\94«/
Tower (ATCT) :
6. | Jennifer Williams Capital Improvement Jennifer.williams@austintexas.gov | ABIA Planning &
Program Manager Engineering f\] d“j :S (A)
7. | Scott Madole Airfield Operations Scott. madole@austintexas.gov ABIA Airfield Operations A >
Manager y
8. | Patty Edwards Director of Operations Patty. edwards@austintexas.gov ABIA Airfield Operations ) b iz i
9. | Paul Greiner Manager Dept. of Paul.greiner@austintexas.gov ABIA Safety & Security J /u. %
Occupational Safety e -
10.| Shane Harbinson Planning & Engineering | Shane.harbinson@austin.texas.gov | ABIA Planning &
Assistant Director Engineering 7 éN gb\
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Engineering Technician Engineering M j(/k J’&/\
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f ssell Blanck

Landrum-Brown

‘ P Project Manager rblanck@tandru-brown.com “ 6 1%
16.| Andrew Kirchhoff | MP Assist. Project akirchhoff@landrum-brown.com Landrum-Brown i 7 l’;é 2 M?’—'
| Manager . , b .
17.| Joanne Landry SRM Panel Facilitator joanne@landryconsultants.com Landry Consulting @V{ﬁ —
18.| Tim O’Krongley Aviation Planning TEOkrongley@garverUSA.com Garver y ﬁ
_ Director 95 7Z/D L -
19.| Nathan Polsgrove | Senior Aviation Planner | NRPolsgrove@GarverUSA.com Garver \ =
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